{(1/Nevents) chh /dr] d(P}

= = = = N

N HAN (@)} (0 0] N N
||II|III|III|II||II|||II|III|III|III|III|II

=

0.8

0.6

0.4

0.2

Ratio to CDF

1960 GeV ppbar
L L B B I

pnder]ying Event

B T
{TransAVE charged-particle densityVs=1.96 {TeV}

m CDF
--3-- Herwig 7.2.1 default
—— Pythia 8.235 default
----- ¢ Sherpa 2.2.9 default

"} GeV])

Rivet 4.1.0, = 300k events

mcplots.cern.ch [arXiv:1306.3436]

N

0.5



	Contents
	Page 1


